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Sl. No PAR 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 216

1 CEERAT KANG (AG) 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 73 75 73 221

2 PREITISHA KAUR GILL (AG) 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 7 42 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 39 74 74 81 229

3 NAVYA CHAUDHARY (AG) 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 40 3 3 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 36 76 82 76 234

4 MYRA KUMAR (AG) 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 6 38 4 3 3 5 7 4 5 3 4 38 77 81 76 234

5 AAHANA KASHYAP (AG) 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 37 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 37 80 81 74 235

6 SAMAIRA TOMAR (AG) 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 6 40 5 2 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 40 78 78 80 236

7 JIYYAA SHARMA (AG) 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 38 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 38 79 82 76 237

8 AVNI ATREYA (AG) 4 3 6 4 3 4 7 4 5 40 5 3 3 4 8 4 5 4 5 41 83 81 81 245

9 AALIYA BAIROLIYA (AG) 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 7 42 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 38 86 84 80 250

10 VERUSHKA SHAH (AG) 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 6 6 43 5 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 39 87 85 82 254

11 JAANVI SINGH (AG) 4 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 42 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 5 40 88 90 82 260

12 ADA CHANDRA (AG) 8 6 10 8 5 4 8 8 6 63 8 6 8 7 9 7 8 6 8 67 129 122 130 381

1 RABAB KAHLON (BG) 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 36 4 2 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 37 76 75 73 224 play off

2 SHIKSHA JAIN (BG) 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 40 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 35 74 75 75 224

3 SMIRA BHAMBRI (BG) 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 37 75 79 73 227

5 SHAMBHAVI CHATURVEDI (BG) 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 40 76 79 79 234

4 NAINA KAPOOR (BG) 6 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 40 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 2 6 40 81 73 80 234

6 RIDDHIMA SINGH (BG) 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 40 82 77 77 236

7 NYRA SINGH (BG) 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 43 4 4 5 7 6 5 4 4 6 45 82 81 88 251

8 MEHR MARYA (BG) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 112 123 18 253 wd

1 AARADHAYA RAWAT (CG) 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 7 38 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 40 81 76 78 235

2 BHUVI SRIVASTAVA (CG) 4 3 5 5 2 5 4 4 5 37 5 2 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 37 81 82 74 237

3 AALIYAH KALRA (CG) 6 3 6 4 2 3 5 4 5 38 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 39 84 84 77 245

4 DHRITI SINGH (CG) 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 41 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 6 41 95 79 82 256

5 HISSI BESRA (CG) 4 3 7 4 3 8 4 5 5 43 5 5 4 6 8 5 5 4 6 48 95 88 91 274

CATEGORY A GIRLS
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6 YOVIKSHA GANGARAP (CG) 6 5 7 4 6 6 6 6 10 56 7 4 5 4 6 5 7 4 6 48 106 99 104 309

7 PRISCA SACHDEVA (CG) 6 6 6 7 5 9 8 6 7 60 7 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 47 111 110 107 328

1 CEERAT KANG (AG) 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 73 75 73 221

2 RABAB KAHLON (BG) 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 36 4 2 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 37 76 75 73 224

3 SHIKSHA JAIN (BG) 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 40 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 35 74 75 75 224

4 SMIRA BHAMBRI (BG) 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 37 75 79 73 227

5 PREITISHA KAUR GILL (AG) 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 7 42 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 39 74 74 81 229

6 MYRA KUMAR (AG) 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 6 38 4 3 3 5 7 4 5 3 4 38 77 81 76 234

7 NAVYA CHAUDHARY (AG) 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 40 3 3 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 36 76 82 76 234

8 NAINA KAPOOR (BG) 6 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 40 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 2 6 40 81 73 80 234

9 SHAMBHAVI CHATURVEDI (BG) 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 40 76 79 79 234

10 AAHANA KASHYAP (AG) 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 37 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 37 80 81 74 235

11 SAMAIRA TOMAR (AG) 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 6 40 5 2 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 40 78 78 80 236

12 RIDDHIMA SINGH (BG) 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 40 82 77 77 236

13 JIYYAA SHARMA (AG) 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 38 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 38 79 82 76 237

14 AVNI ATREYA (AG) 4 3 6 4 3 4 7 4 5 40 5 3 3 4 8 4 5 4 5 41 83 81 81 245

15 AALIYA BAIROLIYA (AG) 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 7 42 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 38 86 84 80 250

16 NYRA SINGH (BG) 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 43 4 4 5 7 6 5 4 4 6 45 82 81 88 251

17 VERUSHKA SHAH (AG) 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 6 6 43 5 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 39 87 85 82 254

18 JAANVI SINGH (AG) 4 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 42 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 5 40 88 90 82 260

19 ADA CHANDRA (AG) 8 6 10 8 5 4 8 8 6 63 8 6 8 7 9 7 8 6 8 67 129 122 130 381

20 MEHR MARYA (BG) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 112 123 18 253

1 UNNATI SINGH (DG) 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 38 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 38 74 70 76 220

2 AADYA KAUSHAL (DG) 4 4 7 4 4 6 4 5 5 43 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 36 80 75 79 234

3 GAIRAT KAUR KAHLON (DG) 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 39 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 37 76 83 76 235

4 AAHANA SHRIVASTAVA (DG) 6 4 6 4 4 7 5 5 6 47 8 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 46 85 84 93 262

5 RAAVYA SINGH (DG) 5 3 7 5 5 4 5 4 6 44 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 2 6 41 90 94 85 269

6 SUHANI CHANDRA (DG) 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 45 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 3 5 46 95 86 91 272

7 ANANTIKA KOHLI (DG) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 115 108 18 241 wd

1 NAAYSHA S SINHA (EG) 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 34 38 34 72

2 DEVYANI DHULL (EG) 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 41 40 41 81

3 REHAT BINDRA (EG) 8 5 6 7 7 5 6 6 6 56 52 56 108

CATEGORY E GIRLS
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